
 
 

 
 

AGENDA 
April 17, 2014 

Metro Office Building 2nd floor, Davidson Conference Room 
800 2nd Avenue South, Nashville 

 

Commissioners:   Jane Alvis, Dr. Ruth Ross Edmonds, Laurie Eskind, Matt Fischer, Don Hardin, Larry Keeton, Zach Liff,  
Meg MacFadyen, Joseph (Pepe) Presley, Marielena Ramos, Paula Roberts, Hope Stringer, Santi Tefel, 
Sherry West, Jamie Wyatt 

 

A. Call to Order 
 

B. Approval of minutes:   March, 2014  
 
C.        Operations 

 Discussion of Leadership Tennessee Nomination: ACTION 

 Nashville Arts Coalition Annual Meeting:  Monday April 21, 5:30pm @ Nashville Children’s Theater 

 Council Budget Hearing: May 21, 5:15pm  
 

D. Community Arts 

 Grants 
o Arts Access Panel Adjustment approval:  ACTION 
o FY15 Grant Review and Award Procedures 
o Arts Build Communities Program Announcement 

 Creating Internships for Youth with Disabilities, lunch provided, May 13, 12-1:30pm, NCT 
 

E.       Public Art 

 Update on Maintenance 

 Update on Moeller contract and timeline 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

Important Dates  

 
Mon, April 21, 2014   5:30pm  Nashville Arts Coalition meeting 
Wed, April 23, 2014   10am  After-School Grant Review Panel 
Fri, April 25, 2014   10am  Arts Access Grant Review Panel 
Tues, April 29, 2014   10am  Basic 3 Grant Review Panel 
Wed, April 30, 2014   10am  Basic 4 Grant Review Panel 
Fri, May 2, 2014   10am  Creation Grant Review Panel 
Wed, May 7, 2014   1:30pm  Public Art Committee Meeting  
Sat, May 10, 2014   12pm  Funding Local Arts (ABC) – Inglewood Library 
Mon, May 12, 2014   11:45am Grants Committee Meeting 
Tues, May 13, 2014   12pm  Internships/Youth with Disabilities Lunch @ NCT 
Wed, May 14, 2014   6pm  Funding Local Arts (ABC) – Bordeaux Library 
Thurs, May 15, 2014   Noon  Metro Arts Commission Meeting 
Sat, May 17, 2014   1pm  Funding Local Arts (ABC) – Southeast Library 
Tues, May 20, 2014   1:30pm  Arts Build Communities Grant Workshop (SWCC) 
Wednesday, May 21, 2014  5:15pm  Council Budget Hearing… 2nd fl/Metro Courthouse 
 


